License Number						License F	Fee: \$
License Issued			CITY OF LA C	ROSSE			:
License Issued	A	PPLICATION	ON FOR PUBLIC	CVEHICL	E FOR HIRE		
License Period: January 1s				]			
BUSINESS INFORMATION							
Business Name (Real/Legal)	-	Top Hat, In	C.				
Trade Name (DBA)		CTS Taxi					
Address	2	226 Hood S	St., La Crosse, V	VI 54601			
Zoning District  New addresses must be verified co by a building inspector.	ompliant (	Commercia					10, 11
Telephone	6	608-784-77	00 (CTS) 608	-782-106	9 (Top Hat)	7 %	X X X
Wisconsin Seller Permit No. Required if vehicles are leased to d		456-00000°				(co.)	RECEIVED Y-
OWNER INFORMATION						on worden	NOV 09 2018
Owner(s) Name						<del>  []</del>	
(First, Full Middle, Last)	E	Beverly An	ne Scott (Lawrer	ice)	<u> </u>	_\	CLERKS CONTROL
Owner(s) Date of Birth						<u></u>	NOTE OF
Home Address		1913 Creso	ent Hills Dr., La	Crescent	, MN 55947 Cell	1	3.11
Telephone		Home			Cen	608-782	-5949
HAVE YOU BEEN CONV     IF EITHER ANSWER IS  INSURANCE INFORMATIO	YES, INCLI						
Insurance Carrier/Agent		& Associate	elle: Ç	07190	ra t no		1 Services Inc
Address							03 Craksidil
Telephone/Email	Telephon	<sup>1e</sup> 26 <del>2-28</del> 4	7174 608-5	212-212	Email Dan	Are Q	Holmin wit
Telephone/Email  Telephone 262-284-7174 LOG- 526-2127  Email Panding Q Holmin With Constant automatic Community Constant						BER, POLICY LIMITS AND E.	
Method of Charging		Metered	Rates X	Zone R	ates	Vehicle Ren	al Rate
Schedule of Rates (or attach Schedule to be posted the	e vehicles)		Pick-Up: \$2.00 Fee: \$50.00		ne: \$25.00/hou 50/person	r Mileag	ge: \$2.00/mile
VEHICLE INFORMATION	· · ·						
Number of Vehicles to be Lic	ensed	<b>%</b> <	0		O		
VEHICLE ID NUMBER		(Model	MAKE & MODE Year Cannot Exceed ge - Renewals are E	<i>d</i>	CAPACITY (incl. driver)	STA	TE & LICENSE NO
See Attached Page							
					1 (11 T P		
		**				1	
* *		•••			<b>-</b>	1	
						+	

ATTACH ORIGINAL CERT for hire is in good mechanic Technician.	TIFICATE OF INSPECTION FOR E cal condition. The Inspection and c	EACH VEHICLE certifying that the vehicle to be certificate must be completed by an A.S.E. Certi	used fied
Model and VIN. Said po endorsement MUST accon	licy must be endorsed naming th	icles shall be identified on the certificate by Mak ne City of La Crosse as additional insured. at the time of filing. Note: A statement of addi- the endorsement page.	<u>Said</u>
VEHICLE (the title/confirm application only. <i>Note: A</i>	nation must be in the name of salvage title may not be used as	OF OWNERSHIP & REGISTRATION FOR E business or owner); required for original ve a public vehicle until the vehicle has been repart rebranded for road use (a copy of the inspe	ehicle aired
ATTACH PHOTOCOPY Of or when there is a change	ELEASE OR RENTAL AGREEME In business address only.	NT, if applicable. This is required of new appli	cants
The above hereby makes applicate to Chapter 10, Article XIII of the C		re License within the City of La Crosse purs f La Crosse.	uant
information or making false state certify that the above automobi	ements on this application will be le(s) was inspected by an A.S.E s and will comply with the provis	is true and correct. I am aware that withhole basis for denial/revocation of license. I full for the kept in stimulations of law pertaining to public vehicles for	rther good
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	sem Scot	DATE 11 9 118	
	(		
LICENSE APPROVED [==] [	<b>JENIED</b>		



# **CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/5/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

tł	ne te	erms and cond	ition	s of the policy	, cerí	tain p	DITIONAL INSURED, the policies may require an e							
	DUCI	icate holder in	lleu	ot such endor	seme	ent(s)		CONTA	CT	•				
		ra Insurance S	ervi	ices. Inc.				NAME:	Pam Andre		[FA]	<del></del> -		2 00 10
38	o3 (	Creekside Ln		,				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 608-526-2127 (A/C, No): 608-519-2					9-2818	
Ho	Ime	n <b>WI 546</b> 36						É-MAIL ADDRESS: pandre@coverrainsurance.com						
								INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE				NAIC #		
							<del> </del>	INSURE	R a : Secura li	nsurance, A l	Mutual Company	- <del></del>		
	INSURED ACCETRA-01 Top Hat Inc dba Access Transit					1	INSURE	RB:						
Access Mobility Products					INSURER C:									
22	3 H	ood St ´		•				INSURE	RD:					
La	Cro	sse WI 54601						INSURE	RE:					
								INSURE	RF:					
co	VEF	RAGES		CER	TIFIC	CATE	NUMBER: 1284877609				REVISION NUMBE	R:		
IN C E	IDIC. ERT XCLI	ATED. NOTWIT	HST. E IS:	ANDING ANY RE SUED OR MAY	EQUIF PERT POLI	REME TAIN,	RANCE LISTED BELOW HA' NT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORD LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE	OF AN' ED BY	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIES REDUCED BY I	OR OTHER ( S DESCRIBED PAID CLAIMS:	DOCUMENT WITH RI D HEREIN IS SUBJE	ESPEC	T TO V	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR		TYPE OF I	NSUR	ANCE	INSR	WVD	POLICY NUMBER			POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMITS		
Α	H .	NERAL LIABILITY					CP327839		12/31/2017	12/31/2018	EACH OCCURRENCE		\$ 1,000,0	000
	Х	COMMERCIAL GE	NER/	AL LIABILITY							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurren	ce)	\$ 100,00	0
		CLAIMS-MAE	DE _	X OCCUR							MED EXP (Any one person	on)	\$	
											PERSONAL & ADV INJU	RY	\$ 1,000,0	000
											GENERAL AGGREGATE		\$ 2,000,0	000
	GE	N'L AGGREGATE LII		PPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP	AGG	\$ 2,000,0	000
		POLICY PR	CT	LOC									\$	
Α	AU X	TOMOBILE LIABILIT	Υ				A3278399		12/31/2017	12/31/2018	COMBINED SINGLE LIM (Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per pe		<u>\$ 1,000,0</u> \$	000
		ALL OWNED AUTOS		SCHEDULED					ĺ		BODILY INJURY (Per ac		\$	
	Х		х	AUTOS NON-OWNED							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)		\$	
		HIRED AUTOS		AUTOS							(Per accident)		\$	.,
A	X	UMBRELLA LIAB	$\top$	X occur	1		CU3278400		12/31/2017	12/31/2018	EACH OCCURRENCE		\$ 1,000,0	າດດ
		EXCESS LIAB	H	CLAIMS-MADE	i						AGGREGATE		\$ 1,000,0	<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>
		DED RETE	NTIO	1	1	İ			}		AOGRECATE		\$	
	WO	RKERS COMPENSA		•							WC STATU-	ОТН-	Ψ	
		D EMPLOYERS' LIAI			İ				·		E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	LER	 \$	
	OFF	Y PROPRIETOR/PAR FICER/MEMBER EXC Indatory in NH)	LUDE	D?	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMP			Security and the security of t
	If ye	es, describe under SCRIPTION OF OPE									400 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0			
	DES	SCRIPTION OF OPE	RATIO	ONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY	LIIVIII	<b></b>	
<u> </u>					<u>L</u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>							
20 20 20 20 20 20	nedu 14 D 14 D 13 D 13 D 12 F	iled vehicles: lodge Grand Cal lodge Grand Cal lodge Grand Cal lodge Grand Cal	ravai ravai ravai ravai -#Tī	n -#T336 2C4Ri n -#T337 2C4Ri n -#T291 2C4Ri n -#T295 2C4Ri 752 N	DGB( DGB( DGB( DGB( M0K)	GOER GSER G9DR GODR S9CN	1162086 8810088	Schedule	, if more space is	required)				
ᆫ	PTI	FICATE HOLDI	FP					CANO	CELLATION					
	211	City of La 400 La C	a Cr cros:	se St				SHO THE ACC	OULD ANY OF T	I DATE THE TH THE POLIC	ESCRIBED POLICIES EREOF, NOTICE W CY PROVISIONS.			
La Crosse WI 54601					Pan Anore									

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	TOPHATI-01	
LOC#:		

ACORD	•	
The same of the sa		

# ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page 1 of 1
-------------

AGENCY Ansay & Associates, LLC. PW		NAMED INSURED Top Hat, Inc. 226 Hood St
POLICY NUMBER		La Crosse WI 54601-5328
CARRIER	NAIC CODE	
		EFFECTIVE DATE:

ADDITIONAL REMARKS

THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,

FORM NUMBER: 25 FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

T752 2012 Ford Transit Connect NMOKS9CN1CT110571 752UPS 1w/c + 4 amb 200 2007 Ford Taurus 1FAFP53U37A180912 200-NEY 5 Amb 292 2013 Dodge Grand Caravan 2C4RDGBGXDR562160 292-UYG 7 amb

Endorsement

CA 60

### **Business Auto Optimum**

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

With respect to the coverage provided by this endorsement, the provisions of the Business Auto Coverage Form apply unless modified by the endorsement.

### SECTION II - LIABILITY COVERAGE

#### A. Broad Form Insured

Paragraph A.1., Who Is An Insured, is amended to include as an insured:

- d. Any legally incorporated entity of which you own more than 50 percent of the voting stock during the period for which this endorsement is effective, if there is no similar insurance available to that organization. However:
  - (1) The Named Insured does not include any organization:
    - (i) that is a partnership or joint venture;
    - (ii) that is an insured under any other policy, or has exhausted its Limit of Insurance under any other policy.

Paragraph d.(1)(i) above does not apply to a policy written to apply specifically in excess of this policy.

- (2) Coverage for newly acquired or formed organizations is afforded only for 180 days from the date of acquisition or formation.
- (3) Coverage does not apply to "bodily injury" or "property damage" that results from an "accident" that occurred before you formed or acquired that organization.
- e. Employees As Insureds Non-ownership

  Any employee of yours is an "insured":

Policy Number: CA 2061686

- (i) While using a covered "auto" you do not own, hire or borrow; or
- (ii) While operating an "auto" hired or rented without a driver under contract or agreement in that "employee's" name, with your permission, while performing duties related to the conduct of your business.

#### f. Blanket Additional Insureds

Any person or organization whom you are required in a written contract or agreement to include as an additional "insured" with respect to your ownership, maintenance or use of a covered "auto". This provision only applies to written contracts or agreements that are signed prior to any "bodily injury" or "property damage" to which coverage applies.

Coverage under this provision (f.) shall be primary and non-contributory with respect to the person or organization included as an "insured" under this provision (f.), but only if the written contract or agreement requires coverage to be primary and non-contributory.

### B. Increased Supplementary Payments

Paragraphs 2.a.(2) and (4) Supplementary Payments are replaced by the following:

- (2) Up to \$5,000 for the cost of bail bonds (including bonds for related traffic law violations) required because of an "accident" we cover. We do not have to furnish these bonds.
- (4) All reasonable expenses incurred by the "insured" at our request, including actual loss of earning up to \$500 a day because of time off from work.

Integrity Mutual Insurance P.O. Box 539 Appleton, Wisconsin 54912-0539

Policy Number: CA

Endorsement

CA 60

### **Business Auto Optimum**

#### C. Amended Fellow Employee Exclusion

Exclusion 5., under Paragraph B., Exclusions, of SECTION II - LIABILITY, does not apply if the "bodily injury" results from the use of a covered "auto" you own or hire.

The insurance provided under this provision is excess over any other collectible insurance.

#### SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE

The following coverages are added to Paragraph A. Coverage, of the PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE:

#### 5. Hired Auto Physical Damage Coverage

If hired "autos" are covered "autos" for Liability Coverage, and if Comprehensive, Specified Causes of Loss, or Collision coverage are provided under the Business Auto Coverage Form for any "auto" you own, then the Physical Damage coverages provided are extended to "autos" you hire, subject to the following:

- a. The most we will pay for "loss" to any hired "auto" is the lesser of:
  - (1) S75,000;
  - (2) Actual Cash Value; or
  - (3) Cost of Repair.
- b. For each hired "auto", our obligation to pay for "loss" will be reduced by the deductible. The deductible will be equal to the largest deductible applicable to any owned "auto" for that coverage. No deductible applies to "loss" caused by fire or lightning.
- c. The insurance provided under this coverage extension is excess over any other collectible insurance.
- d. Subject to the above limit, deductible and excess provisions, we will provide coverage equal to the broadest coverage applicable to any covered "auto" you own.

e. Subject to a maximum limit of \$500 per "accident", we will also cover loss of use of the hired "auto" if it results from an "accident", you are legally liable for, and the

lessor incurs an actual financial loss.

2061686

#### 6. Air Bag Coverage

We will pay up to a maximum of \$1,000 per occurrence to have air bags in your covered "auto" replaced for an incurred "loss" resulting from accidental deployment. Collision, Specified Causes of Loss, and Comprehensive deductibles do not apply to this coverage.

### 7. Additional Living Expense

We will pay up to S25 a day, to a maximum of S400 for additional living expenses, meaning food, lodging and telephone costs, incurred by you due to a covered "loss" caused by:

- a. Comprehensive only if the Declarations indicate that Comprehensive Coverage is provided for that "auto".
- Specified Causes of Loss only if the Declarations indicate that Specified Causes of Loss Coverage is provided for that auto.
- e. Collision only if the Declarations indicate that Collision Coverage is provided for that

This coverage applies only in the event that the "loss":

- a. Disables a covered "auto"; and
- b. Occurs more than 100 miles from the insured address shown in the Declarations or the garaging address of your covered "auto", if it is different from the insured address.

We will pay the additional living expenses incurred until your covered "auto" is returned to use or we pay for its "loss".

Integrity Mutual Insurance P.O. Box 539 Appleton, Wisconsin 54912-0539

Endorsement

CA 60

### **Business Auto Optimum**

### 8. Locked Vehicle Coverage

We will pay to have your covered "auto" unlocked if your vehicle's keys are locked inside your covered "auto". Collision, Specified Causes of Loss, and Comprehensive deductibles do not apply to this coverage.

### 9. Rental Reimbursement Coverage

The following coverage is added to Section III Physical Damage A. Coverage:

- a. This coverage applies only to a covered "auto" described in the policy.
- b. We will pay for rental reimbursement expenses incurred by you for the rental of an "auto" because of "loss" to a covered "auto". Payment applies in addition to the otherwise applicable amount of each coverage you have on a covered "auto". No deductible applies to this coverage.
- c. We will pay only for those expenses incurred during the policy period beginning 24 hours after the "loss" and ending, regardless of the policy's expiration, at a maximum of 30 days.
- d. Our payment is limited to the lesser of the following amounts:
  - (1) Necessary and actual expenses incurred.
  - (2) A maximum payment of \$60 per day.
- e. This coverage does not apply while there are spare or reserve "autos" available to you for your operations.
- f. If "loss" results from the total theft of a covered "auto" of the private passenger type, we will pay under this coverage only that amount of your rental reimbursement expenses which is not already provided for under the PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE Coverage Extension.

# 10. Loan Lease Gap Coverage

Policy Number: CA

In the event of a total "loss" to a covered "auto" shown in the Schedule or Declarations we will pay any unpaid amount due on the lease or loan for a covered "auto", less:

2061686

- a. The amount paid under the Physical Damage Coverage Section of the policy; and
- b. Any:
  - (1) Overdue lease/loan payments at the time of the "loss";
  - (2) Financial penalties imposed under a lease for excessive use, abnormal wear and tear or high mileage;
  - (3) Security deposits not returned by the lessor;
  - (4) Costs for extended warranties, Credit Life Insurance, Health, Accident or Disability Insurance purchased with the loan or lease; and
  - (5) Carry-over balances from previous loans or leases.

The following changes have been made to SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE:

#### A. Towing and Labor

Paragraph A.2. Towing under SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE, is deleted and replaced by the following:

#### 2. Towing and Labor

We will pay towing and labor costs incurred up to the limits shown below, each time a covered "auto" classified and rated as a private passenger type, "light truck" or "medium truck" is disabled:

Integrity Mutual Insurance P.O. Box 539 Appleton, Wisconsin 54912-0539

Policy Number: CA

2061686

**Endorsement** 

CA 60

### **Business Auto Optimum**

- a. For private passenger type vehicles or "light trucks" we will pay to up S75 per disablement. "Light trucks" are trucks that have a gross vehicle weight (GVW) of 10,000 pounds or less.
- b. For "medium trucks" we will pay up to \$175 per disablement. "Medium trucks" are trucks that have a gross vehicle weight (GVW) of 10,001-20,000 pounds.

However, the labor must be performed at the place of disablement.

B. Physical Damage Increased Transportation Expense Coverage

Coverage for temporary transportation expense under Paragraph A.4.a. Coverage Extension is increased to S50 per day, up to a maximum limit of \$1,000.

C. Glass Repair - Waiver of Deductible

The following is added to Paragraph D. Deductible of SECTION III - PHYSICAL DAMAGE COVERAGE:

No deductible applies to glass damage if the glass is repaired rather than replaced.

#### SECTION IV - BUSINESS AUTO CONDITIONS

A. Unintentional Failure to Disclose Hazards

Paragraph B., General Conditions , is amended by adding the following:

9. Unintentional Failure to Disclose Hazards

If you unintentionally fail to disclose any hazards or exposures existing as of the inception date of the Business Auto Coverage Form, the coverage afforded by this policy will not be prejudiced. However, you must report the undisclosed hazard or exposure as soon as practicable after its discovery, and we have the right to collect additional premium for same.

B. Waiver Of Transfer Of Rights Of Recovery Against Others To Us - Automatic Status Under An Insured Contract

Paragraph A.5. Transfer Of Rights Of Recovery Against Others To Us is amended by the addition of the following paragraphs:

- a. We waive any right of recovery we may have against any person or organization described in Paragraph b. below because of payments we make for "bodily injury" or "property damage" caused by an "accident" and resulting from the ownership, maintenance, or use of a covered "auto" in performance of work being performed under a contract with that person or organization.
- b. The waiver applies only to a person or organization with whom you have a written contract or agreement in which you are required to waive the rights of recovery under this policy, but only to the extent that subrogation is waived prior to the "accident" or the "loss" under a contract with that person or organization.

page 4

		as of 11   5   18	
	City of LaX Taxi License		
	2018 VEHICLE LISTING		
UNIT#	VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	TAXI	LIC#
T 336	2014 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG0ER129304	336-UYG
T 337	2014 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG5ER162086	337-UYG
T291	2013 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG9DR810088	291-UYG
T295	2013 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBG0DR566900	295-UYG
T752	2012 Ford Transit Connect	NMOKS9CN1CT110571	752UPS
292	2013 Dodge Grand Caravan	2C4RDGBGXDR562160	292-UYG

.

NAME OF BUSINESS Top Hat, Inc.	d/b/a CTS Taxi		# 336
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL Cara	van	YEAR 2014
VIN 2C4RDGBG0ER129304	-		
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSAR
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)	L Freed larp	11/23/18 What 4	<u> </u>
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			$\sqrt{}$
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			V
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less th	an 2/32 of an inch)	<u></u>	
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			<b>√</b>
Windshield Defroster		oip ked	V
Horn	V_InoP	10/30/18 Closky	JOE
Mirrors			V
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			V
Heater			V
Air Conditioning			$\overline{V}_{\ell}$
Door Handles (interior & exterior)	***************************************		
<b>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT:</b> 1 an reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	vehicle. On the basis of so	uch inspection, I declare	the apparent existing condition
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signatur	re:	Printed Nam	ne: Bart Noyczia
Business: Unique Edge	Address: 232 /	Hoadst La Cros	ne: Bart Woyczia

NAME OF BUSINESS Top Hat, Inc.	d/b/a CTS Taxi		#337
Dodgo	MODEL Car	avan	YEAR 2014
VEHICLE MAKE	MODEL Car		_ reak
VIN 2C4RDGBG5ER162086			
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)	And the second s	\$	
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps		Makes and Applications of some and associated	
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors		V	
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)	- Crotched	1/6/16 No Victor	JOK
Back Up Lamps		TWoods	
Brake Lamps			
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System	<u> </u>		
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			<u> </u>
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<b>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT:</b> I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this vibe as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signature		Printed Nan	ne: <b>bart Wayuzik</b>
Business: Unigae Edge	Address: <u>232</u>	Hoodst La Cros	Se W Date: 18/33/18

NAME OF BUSINESS Top Hat, Inc. d	/b/a CTS Taxi		<sup>#</sup> 291
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL Gran	nd Caravan	YEAR 2013
VIN 2C4RDGBG9DR810088			
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)	terressential and an about death deliner, and the		
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps		artery which the state of the s	
Flashing Warning Lamps		*****	
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps	to a contract to the contract	page and a second	
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inch)	<u> </u>	
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			
Windshield Defroster	4,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator	4		1
Restraining Devices & Seats	<i>F</i>	replace	1
Brakes (incl. parking brake)	V Fron'	10/23/19 tours	05
Heater	<i>\gamma_j\r</i>	——————————————————————————————————————	
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
<b>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT:</b> I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this vebe as indicated above.			
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signature	:: <i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>	Printed Nar	ne: Bart Woycir
Business: Unique edge	Address: _ <i>_232                                 </i>	food St Lacrosse	ne: Bart Woycu'r  W Date: 10/16/18

	l/b/a CTS Taxi	THORIGIN	#295
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL Gra	and Caravan	YEAR 2013
VIN 2C4RDGBG0DR566900			
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)		***	
Parking Lamps			
Directional Lamps	P		
Flashing Warning Lamps		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			V
Steering System			V
Hood & Trunk Latches			V
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows <i>(side, rear)</i>			
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			V.
Restraining Devices & Seats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			
Heater			
Air Conditioning			
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am	an A.S.E. Certified T	echnician with an unexpi	red certificate and have exercise
reasonable diligence in inspecting this vote as indicated above.	ehicle. On the basis of	such inspection, I declare	the apparent existing condition t
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signature	::	Printed Nar	ne: 12017 WOYLLIK
Business: <u>Unique edge</u>	Address: <u>232 /</u> )	God St La Gosse	ne: 13017 WOYCZIK 54601 Date: (0/16/18

NAME OF BUSINESS Ford				
VEHICLE MAKE Ford	MODEL Tra	ansit Connect	YEAR 2012	
VIN NM0KS9CN1CT110571				
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY	
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors		10/25/16 reflecel	OK	
Tail Lamps <i>(incl. cover)</i>				
Back Up Lamps		Special Control of the Control of th		
Brake Lamps				
Steering System	***************************************	•		
Hood & Trunk Latches	Name of the section o			
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) Note:  tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	un 2/32 of an inch)	·····		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster				
Horn	<u> </u>			
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator			V	
Restraining Devices & Seats			V	
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater				
Air Conditioning		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		10/25/18		
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am				
reasonable diligence in inspecting this vote as indicated above.	vehicle. On the basis of	such inspection, I declare	ב	
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signatur	e: <i></i>	<del></del>	me: Bartway	
Business: Unique edge	Address: 232 /	tood St	. 54501 Date: 10/18/	

	d/b/a CTS Taxi		<b># 29</b> a
VEHICLE MAKE Dodge	MODEL Grar	YEAR 2013	
VIN 2C4RDGBGXDR562160			
V 11 V	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			
Parking Lamps		10/18/18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	05
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps			
Side Marker Lamps/Reflectors		10/18/18 repart	OK
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)	Market and a second sec	You The	
Back Up Lamps			
Brake Lamps			
Steering System	Infre and	16/23/18 1199	0 1
Hood & Trunk Latches		V 101	V
Emission/Exhaust System			
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less the	an 2/32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			V
Windshield Defroster			<u> </u>
Horn			<u></u>
Mirrors			V
Speed Indicator			V
Restraining Devices & Seats			V
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			. V
Heater			
Air Conditioning			V
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			V
<b><u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u></b> : I an reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	vehicle. On the basis of s	such inspection, I declare	the apparent existing condition
A.S.E. Certified Technician: Signatur	re: <i>                       </i>	Printed Nam	ne: Bart Woyczia Se Wi Date: 10/8/18
Business: Unlque Folge	Address: $232$	Hood St. La Cros	se Wi Date: 10/18/18